22 Silhouette Match
Little River Sportsman’'s Association

May 15, 2005

22 Pistol
Greg Tucker
Lee Ovaert
Jim Sinnott
Hugh Jacobs
David Boyd
Don Distefano

22 Hunter Pistol
Patrick Orr

Jim Sinnott
Hugh Jacobs
David Boyd
Frank Thompson

22 Rifle
Lee Ovaert
Greg Tucker

22 Hunter Rifle
Patrick Orr

Jim Sinnott
Steve Hendley
Frank Thompson
David Boyd
Hugh Jacobs

22 Cowboy Rifle
David Boyd
Hugh Jacobs
Don Distefano
Jim Sinnott

22 Squirrel Rifle
Greg Tucker

Lee Ovaert
Steve Hendley
Patrick Orr
Frank Thompson
Don Distefano
Hugh Jacobs

Chick Pig Turk

10 8 9

9 7 9

4 6 4

5 9 2

5 8 2

1 4 0
Chick Pig Turk
6 5 0

3 5 2

3 2 3

5 0 2

2 2 2
Chick Pig Turk
8 6 5

7 8 4

7 8 5
6 3 8
4 6 0
1 2 4
Chick Pig Turk
9 10 6
9 10 8
9 9 6
10 9 8
9 10 6
7 6 7
6 3 0

Total
32
31
18
18
16

Total
13
11

Total
26
20

Total
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Total
25
20
10

Total
33
29
28
28
25
21



